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February 26, 1993 

Director, Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research 
Nuclear Regulatory Commission · · 
Washington, DC 20555 

DOCKET 50-255 - LICENSE DPR-20-~ .PALISADES PLANT - · 
PERSONNtL EXPOSURE AND MONITORING REPORT FOR 1992 

PM Donnelly 
Safety and Licensing Director 

th~ attac~ed report of personnel ~~postire, by ~xpo~u~e range, is submitted in 
accordance with the requirements of 10 CFR 20.407(a)(2)~ This report 
summarizes- the radiation exposure received by all individuals for whom 
monitoring was provided at the Palisad~s Plant during the calendar year 1992. 

By letter dated, December 22, 1992, Consumers Power Company informed the NRC 
that we were adoptin~ early implementation of 10 CFR 20.1001 throtigh 20.2401 
and associated appendices, on January 1, .1993. Future annual reports 
summarizing the results of individual. monitoring, will be submitted on or 
before April 30, yearly,· in accordance with 10 CFR 20.2206 . 

.. /ZM~ll· 
P~trick M. Donn~lly J • 
Plartt Safety and Licensing Director 

CC: None· 
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·coNSUKERS POWER COMPANY 
Pal{sades Nuclear Plarit 

27780 Blue star Memorial Highway 
c6vert, .Michigan 49043 . -

1992 RANGE SUMMARY REPORT 
NRC LICENSE NO. DPR-20 

PALISADES PLANT 

Annual Wholebody 
Exposure Range (Rem)* 

Number of Individuals 
in Each Range 

No Measurable Exposures 

Measurable Exposures Less Than -0~100 

0.100 to 0.250 

0.250 to 0.500 

· 0.500 to 0.750 

0.750. to 1.000 

i. ooo to 2. ooo 

2.000 to 3.000 

3.000 to 4.000 

4.000 to 5.000 

5.ooo to 6.ooo 

6.000 to 7.000 

8.000 to 9.000 

9.000 to 10.000 

10.000 to 11.000 

11.000 to 12.000 

12.000+ 

222 

672 

181 

204· 

96 
46. 

67 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total number of individuals provided personnel monitoring: 1489 

Total dose for 1992 was 295.059 rem . 

This report is submitted in accordance with 10CFR20.407(a) (2). 

*Individual values exactly equal to the values separating 
exposure ranges are reported in the higher range. 




