

P M Donnelly
Safety and Licensing Director

Palisades Nuclear Plant: 27780 Blue Star Memorial Highway, Covert, MI 49043

February 26, 1993

Director, Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555

DOCKET 50-255 - LICENSE DPR-20 - PALISADES PLANT - PERSONNEL EXPOSURE AND MONITORING REPORT FOR 1992

The attached report of personnel exposure, by exposure range, is submitted in accordance with the requirements of 10 CFR 20.407(a)(2). This report summarizes the radiation exposure received by all individuals for whom monitoring was provided at the Palisades Plant during the calendar year 1992.

By letter dated, December 22, 1992, Consumers Power Company informed the NRC that we were adopting early implementation of 10 CFR 20.1001 through 20.2401 and associated appendices, on January 1, 1993. Future annual reports summarizing the results of individual monitoring, will be submitted on or before April 30, yearly, in accordance with 10 CFR 20.2206.

Patrick M. Donnelly

Plant Safety and Licensing Director

CC: None

Attachment

050062



ATTACHMENT

Consumers Power Company Palisades Plant Docket 50-255

PALISADES PLANT 1992 RANGE SUMMARY REPORT

1 Page

CONSUMERS POWER COMPANY Palisades Nuclear Plant 27780 Blue Star Memorial Highway Covert, Michigan 49043

1992 RANGE SUMMARY REPORT NRC LICENSE NO. DPR-20 PALISADES PLANT

Annual Wholebody Exposure Range (Rem)*		of Individuals Each Range
No Measurable Exposures	9 - V	222
Measurable Exposures Less Than 0.100		672
0.100 to 0.250		181
0.250 to 0.500	•	204
0.500 to 0.750	-	96
0.750 to 1.000		46
1.000 to 2.000		67
2.000 to 3.000	* .	1
3.000 to 4.000		0
4.000 to 5.000		0.
5.000 to 6.000	•	0
6.000 to 7.000		0
8.000 to 9.000		0
9.000 to 10.000		0
10.000 to 11.000		0
11.000 to 12.000		0
12.000+		. 0

Total number of individuals provided personnel monitoring: 1489

Total dose for 1992 was 295.059 rem.

This report is submitted in accordance with 10CFR20.407(a)(2).

*Individual values exactly equal to the values separating exposure ranges are reported in the higher range.